
期 年度 男子 女子 合計 累計 期 年度 男子 女子 合計 累計

1 昭和２３ 44 19 63 63 41 昭和６３ 30 15 45 2915

2 昭和２４ 34 18 52 115 42 平成元 20 28 48 2963

3 昭和２５ 36 23 59 174 43 平成２ 19 18 37 3000

4 昭和２６ 26 23 49 223 44 平成３ 19 23 42 3042

5 昭和２７ 35 32 67 290 45 平成４ 25 10 35 3077

6 昭和２８ 32 28 60 350 46 平成５ 25 28 53 3130

7 昭和２９ 42 27 69 419 47 平成６ 27 21 48 3178

8 昭和３０ 31 22 53 472 48 平成７ 19 16 35 3213

9 昭和３１ 53 40 93 565 49 平成８ 25 32 57 3270

10 昭和３２ 38 34 72 637 50 平成９ 19 18 37 3307

11 昭和３３ 43 36 79 716 51 平成１０ 28 30 58 3365

12 昭和３４ 39 35 74 790 52 平成１１ 12 27 39 3404

13 昭和３５ 28 20 48 838 53 平成１２ 29 23 52 3456

14 昭和３６ 31 30 61 899 54 平成１３ 12 17 29 3485

15 昭和３７ 45 36 81 980 55 平成１４ 11 25 36 3521

16 昭和３８ 58 52 110 1090 56 平成１５ 17 17 34 3555

17 昭和３９ 53 51 104 1194 57 平成１６ 20 16 36 3591

18 昭和４０ 57 73 130 1324 58 平成１７ 24 28 52 3643

19 昭和４１ 50 40 90 1414 59 平成１８ 25 13 38 3681

20 昭和４２ 74 53 127 1541 60 平成１９ 16 20 36 3717

21 昭和４３ 48 55 103 1644 61 平成２０ 20 16 36 3753

22 昭和４４ 57 59 116 1760 62 平成２１ 15 18 33 3786

23 昭和４５ 64 48 112 1872 63 平成２２ 15 9 24 3810

24 昭和４６ 55 59 114 1986 64 平成２３ 14 17 31 3841

25 昭和４７ 40 50 90 2076 65 平成２４ 8 9 17 3858

26 昭和４８ 38 33 71 2147 66 平成２５ 17 16 33 3891

27 昭和４９ 37 46 83 2230 67 平成２６ 11 10 21 3912

28 昭和５０ 52 36 88 2318 68 平成２７ 14 14 28 3940

29 昭和５１ 34 33 67 2385 69 平成２８ 17 6 23 3963

30 昭和５２ 28 35 63 2448 70 平成２９ 18 11 29 3992

31 昭和５３ 35 29 64 2512 71 平成３０ 8 11 19 4011

32 昭和５４ 32 29 61 2573 72 平成３１
（令和元年） 17 14 31 4042

33 昭和５５ 21 21 42 2615 73 令和２ 14 16 30 4072

34 昭和５６ 27 16 43 2658 74 令和３ 21 18 39 4111

35 昭和５７ 20 21 41 2699 75 令和４ 18 17 35 4146

36 昭和５８ 25 26 51 2750 76 令和５ 4184

37 昭和５９ 15 11 26 2776 77 令和６ 4224

38 昭和６０ 18 14 32 2808

39 昭和６１ 17 16 33 2841

40 昭和６２ 14 15 29 2870
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